
UG40.6 NCJD shortcut
At TurnGo On
0 1.9 Begin Ride
1.9 S 2 Dairyland Rd
3.9 R 1.6 Dodsons Crossroads
5.5 L 1.3 Arthur Minnis Rd
6.8 S 5.1 Bradshaw Quarry Rd
11.9 R 1.2 Mebane Oaks Rd
13 R 2.9 Nicks Rd
15.9 L 1.4 Oak Grove Church Rd
17.3 L 0.8 Mebane Oaks Rd
18.1 R 3.9 Jones Rd
21.9 L 0.7 Old Hillsborough Rd
22.6 R 0.5 NC-119 N/S North

Carolina Hwy 119
23.1 R >.1 NC Jelly DN
23.1 L 0.4 S North Carolina Hwy

119
23.6 L 2.5 Old Hillsborough Rd
26.1 S 1.9 Bowman Rd
28 R 0.4 W Ten Rd
28.4 R 1.8 Buckhorn Road
30.2 R >.1 Buckhorn Road
30.3 R 2.6 Buckhorn Road
32.9 R >.1 Buckhorn Road
32.9 R 0.9 Buckhorn Road
33.9 L 1.2 Bradshaw Quarry Road
35.1 L 1.3 Orange Grove Road
36.4 R 0.2 Borland Road
36.6 Uturn 0.2 Make a U-turn onto

Borland Road
36.8 L >.1 Borland Road
36.9 L 0.1 Borland Road
37 R >.1 Borland Road
37 Uturn 2.5 Make a U-turn onto

Borland Road
39.6 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Rd
40.2 L 0.4 Union Grove Church Rd

End of Ride

UG40.6 NCJD shortcut
At TurnGo On
0 1.9 Begin Ride
1.9 S 2 Dairyland Rd
3.9 R 1.6 Dodsons Crossroads
5.5 L 1.3 Arthur Minnis Rd
6.8 S 5.1 Bradshaw Quarry Rd
11.9 R 1.2 Mebane Oaks Rd
13 R 2.9 Nicks Rd
15.9 L 1.4 Oak Grove Church Rd
17.3 L 0.8 Mebane Oaks Rd
18.1 R 3.9 Jones Rd
21.9 L 0.7 Old Hillsborough Rd
22.6 R 0.5 NC-119 N/S North

Carolina Hwy 119
23.1 R >.1 NC Jelly DN
23.1 L 0.4 S North Carolina Hwy

119
23.6 L 2.5 Old Hillsborough Rd
26.1 S 1.9 Bowman Rd
28 R 0.4 W Ten Rd
28.4 R 1.8 Buckhorn Road
30.2 R >.1 Buckhorn Road
30.3 R 2.6 Buckhorn Road
32.9 R >.1 Buckhorn Road
32.9 R 0.9 Buckhorn Road
33.9 L 1.2 Bradshaw Quarry Road
35.1 L 1.3 Orange Grove Road
36.4 R 0.2 Borland Road
36.6 Uturn 0.2 Make a U-turn onto

Borland Road
36.8 L >.1 Borland Road
36.9 L 0.1 Borland Road
37 R >.1 Borland Road
37 Uturn 2.5 Make a U-turn onto

Borland Road
39.6 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Rd
40.2 L 0.4 Union Grove Church Rd

End of Ride


